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Structural Director Erika Tamás

Senior Director  Marianne Rytkönen

Director Tammy Ten Barge

Director Danuta Hejka

Director Monica Higyed

Director Kouani Marie Noel

Director Adja Khodia Toure
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Mezőné Káté Katalin
Structural Director

Dace Abolina
Structural Director

Jonathan Mbappe
Senior Director

Kaylee Boone
Director

Erika Tamás
Senior Director

Kovács Bernadett
Director

Zsuzsanna Ráduly
Director

Lita Cielava
Director



RECRUITERS
TOP 
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22 Martina Žemličková

18 Dana Šišková

17 Sabrina Hoňková

16 Olga Mihalikova

13 Jana Matušíková

12 Pavla Kohlova

12 Jolana Šmolíková

10 Mezőné Káté Katalin

9 Karolina Kamińska

9 Iryna Kušnir



TOP SELLERS
TOP Catalog 

08 | 2025

Sinna Salo

Agnieszka Jagiełło

Agnieszka Wszolek

Fazzino Fiona

Joanna Szafrańska

Vita Grassi

Koloko Marthe Virginie

Apollonia Kocsis

Catorc Camille

Kamila Gadomska



Top leaders with the best results for the 
number of Premium Club members in 1 line
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41 Karolina Kamińska

27 Arnita Stugle

24  Wioletta Bartczak

17  Onita Tünde

15  Iwona Elwartowska

15 Lita Cielava

14 Olga Mihalikova

13 Fejős Tünde Mónika

13   Martina Žemličková

12 Melissa Da Silveira

12 Paquié Emilie



Top leaders, who achieved the 
highest points in the 

GROW&GET!
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Kouani Marie Noel

Danuta Hejka

Tammy Ten Barge

Iwona Elwartowska

Adja Khodia Toure

Monica Higyed

Fejős Tünde Mónika

Jennifer Anguera Parraga

Karolina Kamińska

Delhaye Marina



countries

1. Poland

2. France 

3. Czech Republic

4. Hungary

5. Italy

6. Latvia

7. Romania

8. Belgium

9. United Kingdom

10. Finland
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Elite Director

Structural Director

Fejős Tünde Mónika
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Fabrice Djenan

Senior Director Fortunata Di Filippa

Catorc Camille

Kaylee Boone

Zsuzsanna Ráduly

Kovács Bernadett

Lita Cielava

Director

STAR VOYAGE 
MIHI 2026

Mezőné Káté Katalin

Dace Abolina

Erika Tamás

Jonathan Mbappe
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